
Lauf 7 . 10000 m Hauptlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 442 Schneider, Norbert 1968 TUS Mechernich 1897 00:34:53 1 M35
2 125 Röhl, Francis 1971 SV Bergwacht Rohren 00:35:08 2 M35
3 267 Jansen, Volker 1970 LG Mützenich 00:37:14 3 M35
4 144 Schröder, Frank 1977 RSC Prüm 00:38:30 1 M30
5 130 Born, Rene 1966 Torpedo Honsfeld 00:39:22 1 M40
6 443 Schmitz, Georg 1966 LG Eifel Runners 00:39:38 2 M40
7 266 Heinen, Danny 1972 FC Bütgenbach 00:39:46 1 M35
8 118 Laumers, Michael 1980 SC Bleialf 00:40:20 1 M
9 281 Scheld, Urban 1964 TriTeam TUS 08

Schleiden
00:40:25 3 M40

10 121 Vilz, Robert 1959 SV Bergwacht Rohren 00:40:28 1 M45
11 291 Magraff, Manfred 1968 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:40:36 4 M35
12 158 Fussmann, Matthias 1960 SC Bleialf 00:41:29 2 M45
13 126 Müller, Thomas 1970 VFB Ahbach 00:41:44 5 M35
14 131 Collas, Jean - Luc 1976 Torpedo Honsfeld 00:41:52 2 M30
15 300 Grohmann, Tim 1990 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:42:01 2 M
16 129 Peeters, Poy 1968 Rocherath 00:42:13 6 M35
17 134 Greiml - Lenertz, Martina 1964 TV Bitburg 00:42:25 1 W40
18 124 Keilen, Udo 1966 SV Ehlenz 00:42:30 4 M40
19 194 Klinkhammer, Sebastian 1986 FC ormont 00:42:39 3 M
20 466 Hammann, Theo 1954 LT Neumagen-Dhron 00:42:46 1 M50
21 127 Beltz, Marc 1970 VFB Ahbach 00:42:55 7 M35
22 197 Nellessen, Ralf 1962 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:43:02 3 M45
23 468 Meier, Oswald 1958 Huber Express 00:43:20 4 M45
24 123 Heiners, Guido 1965 Honsfelder SV 00:43:48 5 M40
25 269 Thiemann, Michael 1959 ohne Verein 00:44:01 5 M45
26 146 Weynand, Helmut 1943 SV Bergwacht Rohren 00:44:10 1 M60
27 473 Bell, Richard 1964 ohne Verein 00:44:13 6 M40
28 263 Zahren, Andreas 1967 TV Bitburg 00:44:16 7 M40
29 270 Knauf, Josef 1955 SC Bleialf 00:44:29 2 M50
30 262 Michely, Lambert 1951 SC Bleialf 00:44:45 1 M55
31 251 Schwinden, Siggi 1963 LG Daleiden 00:44:51 8 M40
32 237 Gjerde, Christian 1945 SC Bleialf 00:45:02 2 M60
33 470 Pelzer, Marco 1967 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:45:13 9 M40
34 196 Dederichs, Markus 1985 FC ormont 00:45:32 4 M
35 447 Klein, Volker 1979 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:46:04 5 M
36 440 Koppatsch, Wolfgang 1932 LLG St. Augustin 00:46:07 1 M75
37 445 Bonas, Alfons 1947 SSV Golbach 00:46:17 3 M60
38 287 Holper, Elmar 1964 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:46:32 10 M40
39 280 Endres, Stefan 1965 Wittlicher TV 00:46:36 11 M40
40 467 Harings, Christian 1990 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:46:42 6 M
41 268 Krämer, Alfred 1950 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:46:46 2 M55
42 453 Knauer, Erwin 1936 FC Oberahr 00:46:50 1 M70
43 264 Bachels, Armin 1972 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:46:53 8 M35
44 120 Krumm, Stephan 1960 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:46:57 6 M45
45 162 Lenz, Horst 1954 ohne Verein 00:47:06 3 M50
46 271 Lang, Jochen 1970 LT Welschbillig 00:47:14 9 M35
47 155 Mörs, Sebastian-Igel 1986 SG Schneifel 00:47:18 7 M
48 465 Blameuser, Nicole 1990 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:47:30 1 F
49 195 Klinkhammer, Alexander 1985 FC ormont 00:47:37 8 M
50 132 Welter, Rudi 1955 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:47:41 4 M50
51 474 Lempges, Reinhold 1968 LG

Kammerwald/Geichlingen
00:47:42 10 M35

52 279 Jakobs, Hans 1940 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:48:02 1 M65
53 444 Hansen, Roland 1969 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:48:04 11 M35
54 288 Holper, Waltraud 1967 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:48:12 2 W40
55 286 Raskop, Marcel 1968 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:48:21 12 M35
56 446 Lichter, Leo 1951 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:48:40 3 M55
57 142 Guggemos, Wolfgang 1946 TV Bitburg 00:48:43 4 M60
58 154 Meyer, Günther 1969 SG Schneifel 00:49:08 13 M35
59 463 Kirfel, Heinz 1958 DJK Eintracht Ländchen 00:49:46 7 M45
60 175 Neumetzler, Udo 1966 VFB Ahbach 00:50:11 12 M40
61 299 Klein, Joachim 1957 PST Trier 00:50:16 5 M50
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Lauf 7 . 10000 m Hauptlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
62 273 Brommenschenkel, Helmut 1963 LT Welschbillig 00:50:25 13 M40
63 452 Mentz, Peter 1941 LG Eifel Runners 00:50:26 2 M65
64 455 Jutz, Wolfgang 1953 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:50:28 6 M50
65 459 Hansen, Peter 1944 LG

Kammerwald/Geichlingen
00:50:34 5 M60

66 265 Wollenweber, Daniel 1989 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule
Prüm

00:51:05 9 M

67 204 Görres, Udo 1973 FC ormont 00:51:12 3 M30
68 293 Kaiser, Johannes 1949 SC Bleialf 00:51:17 4 M55
69 143 Dawen, Aloys 1949 SG Triathlon Prüm 00:51:22 5 M55
70 275 Lieser, Bert 1944 LT Welschbillig 00:51:27 6 M60
71 456 Neuhaus, Markus 1971 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:51:30 14 M35
72 295 Böffgen, Hans-Peter 1965 SV Gerolstein 00:51:46 14 M40
73 451 Heinen, Friedel 1955 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:52:13 7 M50
74 133 Heinz, Christel 1960 TV Bitburg 00:52:23 1 W45
75 298 Feldmann, Georg 1959 TTC Schwirzheim 00:52:51 8 M45
76 122 Heinen, Aloys 1946 SC Bütgenbach 00:52:59 7 M60
77 119 Andres, Angelika 1976 FC Rocherath 00:53:18 1 W30
78 135 Scholz, Josef 1936 SV Mehren 00:54:07 2 M70
79 460 Ludwig, Egon 1952 LG

Kammerwald/Geichlingen
00:54:11 6 M55

80 141 Müller, Wilhelm 1951 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:54:13 7 M55
81 297 Hucke, Mathilde 1957 DJK Prüm-Enz 00:54:26 1 W50
82 128 Peeters, Anita 1972 Rocherath 00:54:43 2 W35
83 471 Dederichs, Rainer 1967 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:54:46 15 M40
84 282 Domas, Albert 1950 ohne Verein 00:55:41 8 M55
85 138 Leuther, Johann 1949 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:55:55 9 M55
86 246 Thommes, Georg 1965 LG Daleiden 00:56:18 16 M40
87 248 Blum, Johann 1958 LG Daleiden 00:56:23 9 M45
88 152 Volk, Dr. Gerrit 1958 ohne Verein 00:56:42 10 M45
89 198 Nellessen, Ingrid 1966 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:56:52 3 W40
90 441 Esch, Horst 1948 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:56:54 10 M55
91 469 König, Thomas 1966 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:56:57 17 M40
92 284 Schäfer, Daniela 1978 * Prüm 00:56:59 2 F
93 116 Lutgen, Gitta 1963 LG Daleiden 00:57:48 4 W40
94 253 Schwinden, Karin 1966 LG Daleiden 00:57:51 5 W40
95 247 Jakoby, Heinz 1964 LG Daleiden 00:57:59 18 M40
96 136 Brandenburg, Verena 1978 PGR Kronenburg 00:58:40 3 F
97 137 Brandenburg, Arndt 1973 PGR Kronenburg 00:58:41 4 M30
98 290 Liefgen, Marianne 1977 CAPA Ettelbruck 00:59:19 2 W30
99 274 Metzdorf, Johann 1953 LT Welschbillig 00:59:21 8 M50
100 278 Gerard, Reinhold 1958 LT Welschbillig 01:02:31 11 M45
101 172 Pesch, Renate 1972 LG Ziel in Sicht 01:06:37 3 W35
102 206 Baumann, Jürgen 1944 SV Dernau 01:12:24 8 M60
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Frauen - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Blameuser, Nicole 1990 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:47:30
2 Schäfer, Daniela 1978 * Prüm 00:56:59
3 Brandenburg, Verena 1978 PGR Kronenburg 00:58:40

Seniorinnen W30 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Andres, Angelika 1976 FC Rocherath 00:53:18
2 Liefgen, Marianne 1977 CAPA Ettelbruck 00:59:19

Seniorinnen W35 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Peeters, Anita 1972 Rocherath 00:54:43
2 Pesch, Renate 1972 LG Ziel in Sicht 01:06:37

Seniorinnen W40 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Greiml - Lenertz, Martina 1964 TV Bitburg 00:42:25
2 Holper, Waltraud 1967 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:48:12
3 Nellessen, Ingrid 1966 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:56:52
4 Lutgen, Gitta 1963 LG Daleiden 00:57:48
5 Schwinden, Karin 1966 LG Daleiden 00:57:51

Seniorinnen W45 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Heinz, Christel 1960 TV Bitburg 00:52:23

Seniorinnen W50 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Hucke, Mathilde 1957 DJK Prüm-Enz 00:54:26

Männer - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Laumers, Michael 1980 SC Bleialf 00:40:20
2 Grohmann, Tim 1990 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:42:01
3 Klinkhammer, Sebastian 1986 FC ormont 00:42:39
4 Dederichs, Markus 1985 FC ormont 00:45:32
5 Klein, Volker 1979 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:46:04
6 Harings, Christian 1990 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:46:42
7 Mörs, Sebastian-Igel 1986 SG Schneifel 00:47:18
8 Klinkhammer, Alexander 1985 FC ormont 00:47:37
9 Wollenweber, Daniel 1989 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Prüm 00:51:05

Senioren M30 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Schröder, Frank 1977 RSC Prüm 00:38:30
2 Collas, Jean - Luc 1976 Torpedo Honsfeld 00:41:52
3 Görres, Udo 1973 FC ormont 00:51:12
4 Brandenburg, Arndt 1973 PGR Kronenburg 00:58:41

Senioren M35 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Schneider, Norbert 1968 TUS Mechernich 1897 00:34:53
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Senioren M35 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

2 Röhl, Francis 1971 SV Bergwacht Rohren 00:35:08
3 Jansen, Volker 1970 LG Mützenich 00:37:14
4 Heinen, Danny 1972 FC Bütgenbach 00:39:46
5 Magraff, Manfred 1968 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:40:36
6 Müller, Thomas 1970 VFB Ahbach 00:41:44
7 Peeters, Poy 1968 Rocherath 00:42:13
8 Beltz, Marc 1970 VFB Ahbach 00:42:55
9 Bachels, Armin 1972 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:46:53
10 Lang, Jochen 1970 LT Welschbillig 00:47:14
11 Lempges, Reinhold 1968 LG Kammerwald/Geichlingen 00:47:42
12 Hansen, Roland 1969 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:48:04
13 Raskop, Marcel 1968 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:48:21
14 Meyer, Günther 1969 SG Schneifel 00:49:08
15 Neuhaus, Markus 1971 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:51:30

Senioren M40 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Born, Rene 1966 Torpedo Honsfeld 00:39:22
2 Schmitz, Georg 1966 LG Eifel Runners 00:39:38
3 Scheld, Urban 1964 TriTeam TUS 08 Schleiden 00:40:25
4 Keilen, Udo 1966 SV Ehlenz 00:42:30
5 Heiners, Guido 1965 Honsfelder SV 00:43:48
6 Bell, Richard 1964 ohne Verein 00:44:13
7 Zahren, Andreas 1967 TV Bitburg 00:44:16
8 Schwinden, Siggi 1963 LG Daleiden 00:44:51
9 Pelzer, Marco 1967 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:45:13
10 Holper, Elmar 1964 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:46:32
11 Endres, Stefan 1965 Wittlicher TV 00:46:36
12 Neumetzler, Udo 1966 VFB Ahbach 00:50:11
13 Brommenschenkel, Helmut 1963 LT Welschbillig 00:50:25
14 Böffgen, Hans-Peter 1965 SV Gerolstein 00:51:46
15 Dederichs, Rainer 1967 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:54:46
16 Thommes, Georg 1965 LG Daleiden 00:56:18
17 König, Thomas 1966 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:56:57
18 Jakoby, Heinz 1964 LG Daleiden 00:57:59

Senioren M45 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Vilz, Robert 1959 SV Bergwacht Rohren 00:40:28
2 Fussmann, Matthias 1960 SC Bleialf 00:41:29
3 Nellessen, Ralf 1962 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:43:02
4 Meier, Oswald 1958 Huber Express 00:43:20
5 Thiemann, Michael 1959 ohne Verein 00:44:01
6 Krumm, Stephan 1960 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:46:57
7 Kirfel, Heinz 1958 DJK Eintracht Ländchen 00:49:46
8 Feldmann, Georg 1959 TTC Schwirzheim 00:52:51
9 Blum, Johann 1958 LG Daleiden 00:56:23
10 Volk, Dr. Gerrit 1958 ohne Verein 00:56:42
11 Gerard, Reinhold 1958 LT Welschbillig 01:02:31

Senioren M50 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Hammann, Theo 1954 LT Neumagen-Dhron 00:42:46
2 Knauf, Josef 1955 SC Bleialf 00:44:29
3 Lenz, Horst 1954 ohne Verein 00:47:06
4 Welter, Rudi 1955 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:47:41
5 Klein, Joachim 1957 PST Trier 00:50:16
6 Jutz, Wolfgang 1953 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:50:28
7 Heinen, Friedel 1955 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:52:13
8 Metzdorf, Johann 1953 LT Welschbillig 00:59:21
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Senioren M55 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

Senioren M55 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Michely, Lambert 1951 SC Bleialf 00:44:45
2 Krämer, Alfred 1950 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:46:46
3 Lichter, Leo 1951 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:48:40
4 Kaiser, Johannes 1949 SC Bleialf 00:51:17
5 Dawen, Aloys 1949 SG Triathlon Prüm 00:51:22
6 Ludwig, Egon 1952 LG Kammerwald/Geichlingen 00:54:11
7 Müller, Wilhelm 1951 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:54:13
8 Domas, Albert 1950 ohne Verein 00:55:41
9 Leuther, Johann 1949 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:55:55
10 Esch, Horst 1948 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:56:54

Senioren M60 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Weynand, Helmut 1943 SV Bergwacht Rohren 00:44:10
2 Gjerde, Christian 1945 SC Bleialf 00:45:02
3 Bonas, Alfons 1947 SSV Golbach 00:46:17
4 Guggemos, Wolfgang 1946 TV Bitburg 00:48:43
5 Hansen, Peter 1944 LG Kammerwald/Geichlingen 00:50:34
6 Lieser, Bert 1944 LT Welschbillig 00:51:27
7 Heinen, Aloys 1946 SC Bütgenbach 00:52:59
8 Baumann, Jürgen 1944 SV Dernau 01:12:24

Senioren M65 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Jakobs, Hans 1940 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:48:02
2 Mentz, Peter 1941 LG Eifel Runners 00:50:26

Senioren M70 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Knauer, Erwin 1936 FC Oberahr 00:46:50
2 Scholz, Josef 1936 SV Mehren 00:54:07

Senioren M75 - 10000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Koppatsch, Wolfgang 1932 LLG St. Augustin 00:46:07
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